
~§J 7] TI : 2018-06-01 - 2018-08-31 

<?:!~~ :tli=-18~ 
¼'frtH 9:1 :tl9 AJ-~(~ ~ ~) ,,_a~ 

4-'fl <21] Al¼<21J ~<21] 
( A] if l-1 Jti~) -r~ 7f12fA}~ (i:HliA}) 

zj_7] 7-Jl 72,606,082 0 72,606,082 

18.06.01 20180601 ¾%-¥-({].£-¥-) ~~lll 7]st 6]%¾ 2,000,000 0 74,606,082 

18.06.15 20180615 EBS 1)-"§:j-=i'J 2::. "'J-"§:J-"5" 7]"§r SK 9-6] §j J-} 7,000,000 0 81,606,082 

18.06.20 4-1 C -"ll) "5"",ll-lE-~-"ll 'cl- 11-"§:J- 0 547,200 81,058,882 
"5" 7-] ½ 

18.06.20 5-1 l"Of7] -ll-'ir~:<];,;j'i'!: ~~"Of'!i I 0 768,000 80,290,882 ~~'11 :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 ["Of7] -ll-<;r~;,;],j'i'!: ~~-o!-'!I - 0 768,000 79,522,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1-.i-11 -&'il-~"1,m ~~-.i-,i1 0 768,000 78,754,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1-ot-11 -ll-'i!-"'1-:;,;J,l'i'!: ~~"M 0 768,000 77,986,882 
~~i;J "rni'i-"l½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1-.i-11 -&'il-~"1,m ~~-.i-,J 0 768,000 77,218,882 
~~i;J "mi?- "l½ 

18.06.20 5-1 [-.j-7] -ll-'ir~"],ff'i'!: ~~-oi-,~ 0 768,000 76,450,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1-oi-11 %~~:<J,l'i'!: ~~111-'J 0 768,000 75,682,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 l"Oj-7] -ll-'ir~"],ff'c: ~~"Of'!i 
' 0 768,000 74,914 ,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06 .20 5-1 [u}-7] -ll-'il-Jil-:<];,;H'i'!: ~~111-'J 0 768,000 74,146,882 ~~'11 :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1ur1J -ll-'i!-~:<J,H'i'!: ~~~M 0 768,000 73,378,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'I- :<]½ 

18. 06. 20 5-1 l1l!-7] -ll-~i;:-:<l;,;J'i'!: ~~"\l}'J 0 768,000 72,610,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1ur1J -ll-'ir~"],J'i'!: ~~"M 0 768,000 71,842,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 1ur1J -ll-'i!-~;,;J,l'i'!: ~~--M 0 768,000 71,074,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 11l!-1J -ll-'i!-~;,;J,l'i'!: ~~1l!-'il - - -
0 768,000 70,306,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'/- :<]½ 

18.06.20 5-1 [1lj-7] %~~:<J,H'i'!: ~~1ll-'J 0 768,000 69,538,882 ~~'1] :<]-'IJ.i'i- :<]½ 

18.06.24 20180624 2018-qJ-\:l.£ oJW 0 J,;,.} •]A} 28,126 0 69,567,008 

18.08.28 20180828 llJ"'a7l -2j-7-J7r ~ 1c1-~1 7]st AJ £1-cj-o] E:_;.~ 1 300,000 0 69,867,008 
7-] -¥:1 1)-"§:j- "5" 

"9}7-Jl 81,934,208 12 ,067,200 69 ,867,008 

1/1 


